
Lincoln School
B-team Basketball Schedule

1 Ballfield Rd.

781-259-9400 ex.1100

Athletic Director Ryan Cassidy
rcassidy@lincnet.org 781-259-9400 ex.2208

Boys Coach Kevin Leahy 781-259-9400 ex. 2207
kleahy@lincnet.org

Girls Coach Mark Mazerolle
mmazerolle@lincnet.org 781-259-9400 ex.2900

Date Day Opponent Home/Away           Time Boys/Girls

22-Dec Thursday Weston Home 3:45 Boys

5-Jan Tuesday Carroll Away 3:45 Boys

10-Jan Tuesday Parker CharterAway 3:45 Boys

12-Jan Thursday Hanscom Away 3:30 Boys

19-Jan Thursday Carlisle Away 3:45 Boys

26-Jan Thursday Carlisle Home 3:45 Girls

30-Jan Monday Parker Home 3:45 Girls

9-Feb Thursday Weston Away 3:45 Girls

14-Feb Tuesday Hanscom Home 3:30 Girls

16-Feb Thursday Carroll Home 3:30 Girls

Mouthguards are highly recommended for all players.

 


